
At the Lone Tree Golf Course

Accepting Mothers Day Reservations Call 925-706-4232.

Soup Du Jour

Pork Pozole or Cream of Green Chili

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Fish Taco Dinner
Battered cod, lightly fried, served in three warm cornBattered cod, lightly fried, served in three warm cornBattered cod, lightly fried, served in three warm cornBattered cod, lightly fried, served in three warm corn
tortillas filled with honey-lime slaw, salsa fresca, andtortillas filled with honey-lime slaw, salsa fresca, andtortillas filled with honey-lime slaw, salsa fresca, andtortillas filled with honey-lime slaw, salsa fresca, and

queso fresco. Served with rice and beans.  $10.95queso fresco. Served with rice and beans.  $10.95queso fresco. Served with rice and beans.  $10.95queso fresco. Served with rice and beans.  $10.95

Crab and Poblano Quesadilla
Grilled tortilla stuffed with crab, Mexican oregano andGrilled tortilla stuffed with crab, Mexican oregano andGrilled tortilla stuffed with crab, Mexican oregano andGrilled tortilla stuffed with crab, Mexican oregano and

queso fresco. Grilled and served with rice, beans,queso fresco. Grilled and served with rice, beans,queso fresco. Grilled and served with rice, beans,queso fresco. Grilled and served with rice, beans,
guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $11.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $11.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $11.95guacamole, salsa and sour cream  $11.95

Mexican Flag Combination
One pork enchilada with green sauce, one chicken enchiladaOne pork enchilada with green sauce, one chicken enchiladaOne pork enchilada with green sauce, one chicken enchiladaOne pork enchilada with green sauce, one chicken enchilada

with white sauce and one beef enchilada with red sauce.with white sauce and one beef enchilada with red sauce.with white sauce and one beef enchilada with red sauce.with white sauce and one beef enchilada with red sauce.
Served with house-made rice and beans  $12.95Served with house-made rice and beans  $12.95Served with house-made rice and beans  $12.95Served with house-made rice and beans  $12.95

Honey-Chipotle Salmon
Tortilla crusted honey-chipotle salmon topped with a lemon Tortilla crusted honey-chipotle salmon topped with a lemon Tortilla crusted honey-chipotle salmon topped with a lemon Tortilla crusted honey-chipotle salmon topped with a lemon 

and cilantro crema. Served with house-made and cilantro crema. Served with house-made and cilantro crema. Served with house-made and cilantro crema. Served with house-made 
Spanish rice and beans.  $14.95Spanish rice and beans.  $14.95Spanish rice and beans.  $14.95Spanish rice and beans.  $14.95


